
LOT 16 HAPPY VALLEY S/D.

795-676, WD 1158-299, WD 1163-18

TULLY RAYMOND J
583 SE HAPPY VALLEY GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

15-7S-17-09986-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15717.010 1.00/

03/21/2022 MLU

01/28/2020 JB 1.05 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

9,213
7,200
16,000
32,413
7,525
24,888

HX HB SX 24,888
0

32,413
0

32,413

1158/0299 9/09/2008 WD Q I 37,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN REILLY

RAYMOND J TULLY

0795/0676 8/26/1994 WD Q I 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM G REILLY

KATHLEEN REILLY
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XFOB:1:1: FLAIN MH

BLDG:1:1: FLAIN MH

SALE:1:1: LOT 16 HAPPY VALLEY S/D

27859 PUMP/UTPOL 50 06/05/2009

2020HX Base Yr

583 SE HAPPY VALLEY GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0201 02 360 49.5000 46.53 16,751 1988 1988 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 360

BAS 360 100 360 9,213

360 360 9,213

BAS= W36 S10 E36 N10$.

BAS

36

10

36

10

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


